
Communiqué no. 1730 November-2 December 2018

Men's Team Sprint  /  Vitesse par équipe hommes
First Round  /  Premier tour

Results  /  Résultats
Fri 30 Nov 2018 - Race distance: 3 laps

 

World Record 41.871 GER - Germany  Aguascalientes (MEX) 5 DEC 2013

Rank
Team /

Name
Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 1-2

Time

Lap 2-3

Average

Speed

km/h

Heat

1 1 GER - Germany 17.808 30.491

12.683

43.731

13.240

61.741 QB

150 BICHLER Timo

151 BOTTICHER Stefan

155 LEVY Maximilian

2 POL - Poland 17.842 30.228

12.386

46.674

16.446

57.848

259 BIELECKI Maciej

266 RUDYK Mateusz

263 MAKSEL Krzysztof

2 1 BCC - Beat Cycling Club 17.460 30.079

12.619

43.420

13.341

62.183 QB

70 van den BERG Roy

69 BUCHLI Matthijs

68 BOS Theo

2 FRA - France 17.577 30.143

12.566

43.807

13.664

61.634

135 VIGIER Sebastien

133 HELAL Rayan

134 LAFARGUE Quentin

3 1 GBR - Great Britain 17.246 29.763

12.517

42.803

13.040

63.080 QG

141 OWENS Ryan

136 CARLIN Jack

140 KENNY Jason

2 CHN - China 17.609 30.396

12.787

43.864

13.468

61.554

98 GUO Shuai

99 XU Chao

100 ZHOU Yu

4 1 NED - Netherlands 17.273 29.586

12.313

42.586

13.000

63.401 QG

253 van THOENDERDAAL Nils

250 LAVREYSEN Harrie

249 HOOGLAND Jeffrey

2 CZE - Czech Republic 17.732 30.989

13.257

44.384

13.395

60.833

111 KELEMEN Pavel

109 BABEK Tomas

114 WAGNER Robin

Qualification Rule:

The fastest two winning teams race for the gold and silver medals, and the other two winning teams race for the bronze medal. Losers are classified

from 5th to 8th place by their times in the First Round.
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QB Qualified for Bronze QG Qualified for Gold
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